The XDi 25 Series Network Video Recorder provides 4 channels of 4K real-time
recording and live display. These NVRs are designed to “plug-and-play” right out
of the box. The built-in DHCP Router and PoE Switch simplifies the installation,
resulting in a simple configuration that requires limited IT knowledge for the
instant streaming of network video. The simplicity of this system makes the XDi
25 recorder an ideal choice for retail, banking and small business applications.
The XDi 25 Series delivers a complete network surveillance solution that meets
the demands of user applications from a single location to more complex multi-

Client Network
Alarm
Outputs
NVR
Power Input
VGA eSATA PoE Camera
Inputs
Alarm
Inputs
Serial
Port
Audio Out
2.4" (62mm)
9.1" (231mm)
11.8" (300mm)
4TB CR4025XDI-4TB
8TB CR4025XDI-8TB
10TB CR4025XDI-10TB
12TB CR4025XDI-12TB
16TB CR4025XDI-16TB
20TB CR4025XDI-20TB
8TB CREVS4R20-8TB
12TB CREVS4R20-12TB
16TB CREVS4R20-16TB
Create Your Model (Example: CR4025XDI-20TB)